Trail de la vallée de la Thyria - Somzée - 1 mai 2016 - 38 km

Place Dossard Nom
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1413
1382
1392
1402
1404
1399
1406
1374
1383
1378
1355
1384
1403
1395
1358
1393
1377
1391
1408
1368
1405
1379
1394
1411
1385
1400
1407
1354
1397
1396
1401
1409
1410
1353
1372

RICHARD
MESQUITA
TASSIAUX
LEONET
GIVRON
DORIA

VAN DE VELDE

HUBEAUX
MESQUITA
LEBRUN
BEGUIN
PIRMEZ
CORNET
STEVENS
DAGNEAUX
STIMANT
LAVAL
VANHEES
MARTENS
GEUSE
PETRISOT
LOUIS
HASSEWER
CESTARO
PODEVYN
PAQUOT

CHICHEPORTICHE

BEGUIN
AGLAVE
NIVAL
DELBOUILLE
DEHEZ
DELHASSE
ANNEGARN
HAVRELUK

Prénom

Victor
Raphael
Vincent
Martin
Regis
Joris

Luc
Denis
Rodrigo
Xavier
Olivier
Cedric
Regis
Tanguy
Christophe
David
Frederic
Christopher
Francois
Julien
Philippe
Prenom
Jan
Ettore
Robin
Olivier
Yann
Dimitri
Antoine
Catherine
Thierry
Romain
Isabelle
Els
Micha

Sexe PI./S. Catégorie Pl./Cat.
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SE
SE
Vi
SE
SE
SE
V3
SE
SE
SE
Vi
SE
Vi
Vi
SE
SE
Vi
SE
Vi
SE
V2
SE
Vi
HC
Vi
SE
SE
V1
SE
DA
V1
HC
DA
A3
V3
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Temps

02:47:58
02:48:43
02:53:02
02:55:17
03:08:28
03:17:44
03:28:46
03:33:16
03:34:32
03:34:44
03:34:47
03:37:40
03:39:50
03:43:24
03:43:26
03:47:09
03:48:54
03:49:20
03:50:00
03:51:39
03:57:18
03:58:29
04:00:41
04:01:34
04:06:43
04:08:31
04:11:49
04:16:17
04:18:54
04:18:55
04:47:50
04:56:34
04:56:37
06:05:00
06:05:00

Vitesse

13,574 km/h
13,514 km/h
13,177 km/h
13,008 km/h
12,098 km/h
11,531 km/h
10,921 km/h
10,691 km/h
10,628 km/h
10,618 km/h
10,615 km/h
10,475 km/h
10,371 km/h
10,206 km/h
10,204 km/h
10,037 km/h
9,961 km/h
9,942 km/h
9,913 km/h
9,842 km/h
9,608 km/h
9,560 km/h
9,473 km/h
9,438 km/h
9,241 km/h
9,174 km/h
9,054 km/h
8,896 km/h
8,806 km/h
8,806 km/h
7,921 km/h
7,688 km/h
7,687 km/h
6,247 km/h
6,247 km/h

Moyenne

00:04:25
00:04:26
00:04:33
00:04:37
00:04:58
00:05:12
00:05:30
00:05:37
00:05:39
00:05:39
00:05:39
00:05:44
00:05:47
00:05:53
00:05:53
00:05:59
00:06:01
00:06:02
00:06:03
00:06:06
00:06:15
00:06:17
00:06:20
00:06:21
00:06:30
00:06:32
00:06:38
00:06:45
00:06:49
00:06:49
00:07:34
00:07:48
00:07:48
00:09:36
00:09:36



